
Call #: C661779 - Disturbance

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time:

Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

06/23/2023 00:12:54

06/23/2023 00:32:14

Cunningham, Daija

Cunningham, Daija

PERIMETER BEHAVIORIAL HEALTH, 600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (870) 212 - 5165

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Action Taken,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

Initial Call Type: Disturbance

258 - Castle, Nathan - 2273
(WMPD)

06/23/2023
00:17:05

06/23/2023
00:17:08

06/23/2023
00:20:17

06/23/2023
00:32:14

253 - Jones, Zachary - 2282
(WMPD)

06/23/2023
00:17:20

06/23/2023
00:17:22

06/23/2023
00:29:24

282 - Bowman, Gregory - 2291
(WMPD)

06/23/2023
00:19:22

06/23/2023
00:19:25

06/23/2023
00:30:54

254 - Mitchell, Edward - 2284
(WMPD)

06/23/2023
00:21:04

06/23/2023
00:21:07

06/23/2023
00:22:40

06/23/2023
00:32:14

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

06/23/2023 00:13:07 Cunningham, Daija MAKE CONT WITH SAMANTHA PIERCE IN A SILVER DODGE RAM IN REF TO HER
 REFUSING TO GET OUT OF THE VEH

06/23/2023 00:30:56 Cunningham, Daija 282--- THE  IS INSIDE, NO LONGER IN THE CAR

06/23/2023 00:32:14 Cunningham, Daija 254---  IS INSIDE NOW
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